
Sample	Weekly	Success	Schedule	
	

		 Monday	 Tuesday	 Wednesday	 Thursday	 Friday	 Saturday	 Sunday	

9am	 		 		 		 		 		 		 		

10am	

Strategy	
Sessions	

	
		 		 C	&	F	 Continuing	

Education	
		

11am	 		 		 		 		 		

Noon	 		 		 C	&	F	 Wellness	
Consult	 		 		

1pm	 		 		 		 		 		 		

2pm	 		
Wellness	
Consult	 		

	
		 		 		

3pm	 		 		 		 		 		 		 		

4pm	 		 		 C	&	F	 		 		 		 		

5pm	 		 		 		 		 		 		 		

6pm	 		 C	&	F	 		 	 		 		 		

7pm	
		

		 		 Oils	Class	 		 		 		

8pm	
	

		 		 BBT	 		 		 		

9pm	 Team	Call	 		 		 		 		 		 		
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Weekly	Success	Schedule	Worksheet	(Fill	in	YOUR	Weekly	Success	Schedule)	
	

		 Monday	 Tuesday	 Wednesday	 Thursday	 Friday	 Saturday	 Sunday	

9am	 		 		 		 		 		 		 		

10am	 	

	

		 		 	 	 		

11am	 	
		 		

		
		 	 		

Noon	 	 		 		 	

	
		 		

1pm	 	 		 		 		 		 		 		

2pm	 		
	

		
	

		 		 		

3pm	 		 		 		 		 		 		 		

4pm	 		 		
	

		 		 		 		

5pm	 		 		
		

		 		 		 		

6pm	 		
	

		
	

		 		 		

7pm	

		

		 		
	

		 		 		

8pm	
	

		 		
	

		 		 		

9pm	 	 		 		 		 		 		 		


